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Sibca Electronic Equipment Company Ltd

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-11-21(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-11-21 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:AZEEZ-63265

SL

Start . End . Time

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration
2025- .

1 19%7  Running  15:26:49 25.268618,51.5462 22:40:00 25.268618,51.5462 968
2 %2_2251’ hashbreak 22:40:00 25.268618,51.5462 16:14:57 25.268618,51.5462 0
Vehicle Name:MUSTHAFA-927048
SL Start i, End . Time
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration
1 5(1’_2251‘ Running 15:26:49  25.268618,51.5462 15:26:49 25.268618,51.5462 968
2 20> 15:26:40  25.268618,51.5462 15:26:49 25.268618,51.5462 968
Vehicle Name:JANATHEEPAN-63394
SL Start , End . Time
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration
1 5(1’_2251‘ Running 15:26:49  25.268618,51.5462 22:57:06 25.268618,51.5462 968
2 202" parked 22:57:06 25.268618,51.5462 22:56:06 25.268618,51.5462 0

Vehicle Name:JERIN-311916

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

9.613

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

9.613

9.613

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

9.613

Driver Name:
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SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-21

2025-
11-21

Status

Running

hashacceleration

Vehicle Name:ANZAL

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-21

2025-
11-21

Status

Running

Parked

Vehicle Name:SHEBEER

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-21

2025-
11-21

Status

Running

Start
Time

Start
Time

15:26:49

19:45:49

Start
Time

15:26:49

. End . Time .
Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
15:26:49 25.268618,51.5462 20:54:52 25.268618,51.5462 968 9.613
20:54:52 25.268618,51.5462 20:54:52 25.268618,51.5462 0 0
Driver Name:
Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
time Duration
25.268618,51.5462 19:45:49 25.268618,51.5462 968 9.613
25.268618,51.5462 18:16:51 25.268618,51.5462 0 0
Driver Name:
Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
time Duration
25.268618,51.5462 15:26:49 25.268618,51.5462 968 9.613
25.268618,51.5462 15:26:49 25.268618,51.5462 968 9.613

15:26:49
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