

# **Sibca Electronic Equipment Company Ltd**

# **Vehicle Activity Report**

Reporting Period :2025-11-21(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-11-21 7.30 AM

# **Vehicle Name: AZEEZ-63265**

**Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 11-21	Running	15:26:49	25.268618,51.5462	22:40:00	25.268618,51.5462	968	9.613
2	2025- 11-21	hashbreak	22:40:00	25.268618,51.5462	16:14:57	25.268618,51.5462	0	0

#### Vehicle Name: MUSTHAFA-927048

**Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 11-21	Running	15:26:49	25.268618,51.5462	15:26:49	25.268618,51.5462	968	9.613
2	2025- 11-21		15:26:49	25.268618,51.5462	15:26:49	25.268618,51.5462	968	9.613

# Vehicle Name: JANATHEEPAN-63394

**Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 11-21	Running	15:26:49	25.268618,51.5462	22:57:06	25.268618,51.5462	968	9.613
2	2025- 11-21	Parked	22:57:06	25.268618,51.5462	22:56:06	25.268618,51.5462	0	0

Vehicle Name: JERIN-311916

**Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 11-21	Running	15:26:49	25.268618,51.5462	20:54:52	25.268618,51.5462	968	9.613
2	2025- 11-21	hashacceleration	20:54:52	25.268618,51.5462	20:54:52	25.268618,51.5462	0	0

**Vehicle Name:ANZAL Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 11-21	Running	15:26:49	25.268618,51.5462	19:45:49	25.268618,51.5462	968	9.613
2	2025- 11-21	Parked	19:45:49	25.268618,51.5462	18:16:51	25.268618,51.5462	0	0

**Vehicle Name: SHEBEER Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 11-21	Running	15:26:49	25.268618,51.5462	15:26:49	25.268618,51.5462	968	9.613
2	2025- 11-21		15:26:49	25.268618,51.5462	15:26:49	25.268618,51.5462	968	9.613